
Tuesday, August 31
District Weather Forecast trom ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

ZB wore
mom.6. Oam. Bright and Early

9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Frankie Carle (piano)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Show Business

d

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Quartet2.0 Crazy Rhythm
2.15 Jo Stafford and Gordon MacRae
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), How theGarden Got Its Plants, by J. W. Mat-~thews (The Introduction of Plants);Meet the Mansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesFilm and Theatre
4. 0 Pops from Paris
4.30 Fifteen Minutes Solo
4.45 Music by Coward and Novello
&. 0 Variety on Record
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Fiddle Faddle
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Space Pirates
6.45 Daily Diary
6.60 Piano Interlude
Confidence Man
Passing Parade
Danger in Paradise
Question Mark
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeTudor Princess
Michael Darlin
The Joker
Musical Varieties
Memories in Melody-Rod TalbotDark DestinyTown and Country Quarter HourLate and BrightDixieland Detour
Close down

22Bwietn.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 True Confessions
10.30 David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Mid-Morning Choice
Shopping
paperter (Doreen)Bright and ey! |-m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life StoriesOrchestral Parade

Anne Ziegler and Webster BoothWomen’s Hour (Miria): Film andheatre News; Meet the MansonsPartners in Harmonyfrish Interlude
Rosemary ClooneyFrom the Islands
Something SentimentalEthel Smith
Tino Rossi
N.Z. Artists
Rod Craig in SabotageTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Faraway PlacesEvil Lady
Giselle MacKenzie
Confidence Man
Passing Parade
Danger in Paradise
Black Lightnin
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeTudor Princess
Enemy to CrimeThe Joker
Songs of Today
Reginald Foort
In Reverent Mood
On the Sweeter Side ‘Dark Destiny
Musical Melangelose down
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DOOD

Noooons

| a ceerenings
6. O a.m. Pitch Dark Ditties
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 #£Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Good Morning, Children
8.30 Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 The Racing Harcourts
10.30 David’s Children

| 10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
| 14. 0 Mid-morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Lunch Music
.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
A Miniature Concert
Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),eet the Mansons
Waltz Time
Irish Roses
Semprini PlaysEddie Fisher
Les Wilson and Jean Calder
StopBedtime Tunes for Little Foik
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner and Dance
Faraway PlacesLast Year’s Favourites
Lee Lawrence
Confidence Man
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Danger in ParadiseThe Meredith Scandal
Lifebuoy Hit ParadéTudor Princess
Dinner at Antoine's
The Joker
Suppertime Melody

O Carroll Gibbons and his SavoyHotel OrpheansDark Destiny45 Sydenham is on the Air
0 Close down

ZB 1040ae m.
a.m. Breakfast session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Devil and the Lady
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Midways in Music
Shopping ReporterLunch Music
.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Variety ConcertWomen’s Hour (Prudence Greg-
ory), Interview with Gordon Atkins on
Nylons; The Beckoning Shore (final
broadcast)Afternoon Musicale
4. Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians4.15 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
4.30 Nelson Eddy and Jane Powell
4.45 String Time5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Famous Entertainers6.45 Harmony Lane
F.°@ Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Dinner at Antoine’s8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess
$8.45 Johnny Raven9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Radio Variety Corner
10. O- Ejiaht Hour Alibi
10.15 Tempo Tunes
10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Toe Tapping Tunes11. 0 Dancing’Date
12. 0 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sent
direct to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six. months,|=.
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Accent on Melody: Victor Young’sOrchestra

| 9.45 Harold Ramsay (organ)
|10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
|10.15 Poor Man’s Orange
|

10.30 Out of the Shadows
|10.45 The Ambassadress (first broadcast)
| 11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)/11.30 Music from Operetta}12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Johnny April2.0 Spotlight on European Artists2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):Foibles of the Famous; Fashion News3.30 Famous Light Orchestras: AlGoodman’s
Music by Hoagy Carmichael
The Harold Smart QuartetThe Squadronaires
Western Style: Ernest Tubb
Billy Mayerl (piano)Folk Songs and DancesThe Comedy HarmonistsThe Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus ,

5.45 Tango Time: GeorgesOrchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes

15 Faraway Places.30 N.Z. Artists
45 Piano Parade
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72 Eyes of Knight
7.15 The Devil and the Lady
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer
7.45 Johnny Napoleon8.0 The Hardy Family
8.30 Hit Tunes of the Forties
8.45 Office Wife
9. 0 The Black Museum
9.30 Light Orchestras and Instruementalists
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down

Trade. names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
atrangement,

In May this year Carroll Gibbons
died suddenly at the age of 51. He
came to Britain from his native
Massachusetts in 1924, and for mostof that time was associated with the
Savey Hotel. He was famous for his
drawling "Hello Everybody," and his
See-saw signature tune "On the Air."This he wrote 23 years ago to amuse afriend, little thinking it would become
his life-long theme song. Tonight at 10o'clock 3ZB features Carroll and his
Savoy Orpheans.

ww a a
At 10.45 this morning, 2ZA_ will
broadcast the first episode from the
serial "‘The Ambassadress."

FASTER RELIEF FROM PAIN
BECAUSEANACINISJUSTLIKEA
PRESCRIPTION
Headache is a symptom-~not
a diseaseandmayhavemany
causes. But there is n0 need
for you to sufferpain while
your doctor finds the cause.
ANACIN TABLETS bring
fast,safe relieffrom
all headaches

Anacin is not only faster
butsafeand sureevery time.This
completely different, anti pain
remedyis ascientificcombinationof FOUR medically proven in-
gredients.
BecauseitisSOeffective,Anacin
is the largest-selling anti-pain
remedy in the United States of
America andmanyothercountries.

ANACINREGISTERED TKADEVaRK

In units of 12, 30; bottles of 50
and 100 fromallchemists. stores

welvt craelets
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Manufactured in NZ by Kolynos(NZ)Ltd,,60KitchenerSt,,Auckland


